VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

12/4/2017
Payroll Ending 11/25/2017
Village Portion of Social Security S 9,882.34
Village Portion of Medicare 5 10,635.35
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF
Payroll $ 498,767.15
Special Payrolls - 5 265,061.04
Total Payroll Expense 3 784,345.88
Manual Checks & Wires
Manual Checks S 20,932.96
Clty of Chicago
Total Manual Checks & Wires S 20,932.96
ACH Debits
Health Insurance Premium 3 204,368.45
Other [ -
Total ACH Debits S 204,368.45
Total Voucher 5 463,179.90
Grand Total Payments 3 1,472,827,19




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: drmartinez
Printed: 11/29/2017 & 4:23PM
Batch: 00208.12.2017
Inveice No Description Amomnt Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 3443 1ST AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enzbled: False
PS1343778 Cleaning supplies for 21l fhres stations 416.11 12/082017  10-30-62030
P5I149%08 Cleaning supplies for all thres stations 45243 12/08/2017  10-30-62030
PSI153452 Cleening supplies for all three stations 41074 12/08/2017  10-30-62030

Check Total: 127928
Vendor: 5002 34 PUBLISHING, INC. Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
25195 Design services- December 2017 350.00 12/08/2017  10-01-51880

Check Total: 350.00
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE - ADMIN Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: Faise
10244071 Super glue, rule tape 18.56 12/08/2017  10-13-52960
1037151 Buffalo boot for DW 19.9% 12/08/2017  10-13-52960

Check Total: 38.85
Vendor: 1259 ACE HARDWARE - FIRE Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
10222371 Garilla glue 4.55 12/08/2017  10-30-62050
102333/1 Fastners and drill bit 33.97 12/08/2017  10-30-62050
1025211 Lins traps 1345 12/08/2017  10-30-62050
1039671 Shower silicon 9.98 12/08/2017  10-30-62050

Check Total: 62.39
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE - SEWER & WATER Check Sequence: 5 ACH Ensbled: False
10385771 Misc suppiies 80.41 12/08/2017  10-90-62680
103913/1 Mise supplies 248.57 12/08/2017  34-02-52200

S —

Check Total: 32998

Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE - STREETS Check Sequence: & ACH Enabled: False

AP-Camputer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
103508/1 Misc supplies 63.12 12/08/2017  10-90-62680
PP
Check Total: 63.12
Vendor: 3364 ADP SCREENING & SELECTION Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
1245111-11-2017 Monthiy screening services- Novermber 28.76 12/08/2017  10-60-60000
2017
Check Total: 28.76
Vendor: 0149 AL PIEMONTE FORD SALES, INC. Check Sexquence: 8 ACH Bnzbled: False
23087 Parts & lahor to replace plugs/wires intake 778.62 12/08/2017  16-20-50300
gaskets 872
T22245 Vehicle repairs 957.89 12/08/2017  10-30-50100
P —
Check Total: 1,736.51
Vendor: 3493 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 9 ACH Ensbled: False
139357 Carlton, one week rental 1,640.00 12/08/2017  10-90-62600
Check Total: 1,640.00
Vendor: 2605 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD. Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
11302017 Prof srvcs- Novernber 2017 3,000.00 12/08/2017  10-12-67560
Check Total: 5,000.00
Vendor: 0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING €O Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
213580 N50 d surface 1,142,160 12/08/2017  10-90-82781
Check Total: 1,142.10
Vendor: 1634 ATPHA PRIME COMMUNICATIONS Check Sequence: 12 ACH Epabled: False
114334 Radios 1,279.00 12/08/2017  10-20-60350
P —
Check TFotal: 1,279.00
Vendor: 1748 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
1112017 GO cert. series 2016~ admin fees 11117 - 475.00 12/08/2017  44-01-45000
10/31/2018
S ——
Check Totak: 475.00
Vendor: 1507 LAWRENCE ANDOLINO Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Yendor (11/29/2017 - 423 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  AcctNu mber Reference
11132017 Adjudication- Qctober 2017 3,000.00 12/08/2017  10-20-40515
P
Check Total: 3,000.00
Vepdor: 4305 ANIMAL WELFARE LEAGUE Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
8157 Strays 95.00 12/08/2017  10-20-60625
—
Check Totak: 95.00
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: Falss
2081252012 Carpet service 60.59 12/08/2017  10-20-52600
2081292014 Carpet service 96.30 12/08/2017  10-13-52600
2081301581 Carpet service 60.50 12/08/2017  10-20-52600
2081301583 Caspet service 96.30 12/08/2017  1D-13-52600
2081309064 Carpet service 12242 12082017 10-30-62050
—————
Check Total: 436.02
endor: 2809 ARTISTIC ENGRAVENG Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enshled: False
11666 Star 13925 12/08/2017  10-20-80570
R —
Check Total: 13925
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
847288012611 Fire station 1 outside phone- November 58.20 12/08/2017  10-02-51200
2017
Check Totzl: 5820
Vendor: 0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
£500217440CT17 Long distance~ October 2017 23.68 12/08/2017  10-02-51200
U —
Check Total: 23.68
Vendor: 01335 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC. Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
10312017 Car washes- October 2017 90.00 12/08/2017  10-20-50300
—
Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
0196176 Grand/Tewel traffic signal design 5,611.25 12/08/2017  10-90-82800
T —
Check Total: 5,611.25

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amoont Payment Date  Acet Number Reference
Vendor: 0525 BELLWOOD ELECTRIC MOTORS, INC. Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
106589 Service call- pump control at Seott lift 1,700.00 12/08/2017  34-02-89008
station
[———
Check Total: 1,700.00
“Vepdor: 0106 BIRD ENGINES Check Scquences: 23 ACH Ensbled: False
21727 Rezt partner 56.69 12/08/2017  10-90-62780
2644921 Snow blower repairs 21575 12/08/2017  10-90-62780
2644922 Snow blower maintenance 108.90 12/08/2017  10-90-62780
2644923 Snow blower maintenance 117.78 120872017 10-90-62780
2644978 Trimmerr maintenance 83.50 12/08/2017  10-90-62780
2644979 ‘Watet puznp 199,78 12/08/2017  10-90-62780
2644980 ‘Water pump 135.45 12/08/2017  10-90-62780
P —
Check Total: 91825
Vepdor: 1609 BRISTOL HOSE & FITTING Check Secquence: 24 ACH Enebled: False
3338219 Credat «16.71 12/08/2017  10-50-50110
3353997 Plow hose assembly 223.6% 12/08/2017  10-90-50110
Check Total: 206.98
Vendor: 3077 RICHARD BROWN Check Sequence: 25 ACH Fnabled: False
11222017 Dartial refimd for building permit 50.00 12/08/2017  10-13-71600
Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 0347 PRUILDERS CHICAGO CORPORATION Chack Sequence: 26 ACH Engbled: False
73753 Station 2 repair to garage overhead door 396.50 12/08/2017  10-13-52600
[ —
Check Total: 39850
Vendor: 3470 BUILDING AND CODE CONSULTANTS INC Check Sequence: 27 ACH Tinabled: False
VFP2017-008 Professional services for inspecting 350.00 12/08/2017  10-13-52500
elec/bldg permits
P —
Check Totel: 350.00
Vendor: 3053 CAMBRIDGE BUSINESS FORMS, INC. Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
10638 Work sheet- white 723.57 12/08/2017  34-01-51R00
10639 Water shut off notices- door hangers 406.48 12/08/2017  34-01-51800

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
U —
Check Total: 1,130.05
Vendor: 2389 CARRERA LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
10312017 Vacant and foreclogure grass cutting- 600.00 12/0872017  10-13-33000
Cctober 2017
———
Check Total: £00.00
Vendor: 2766 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
PMILT7121 Repairs and PM en engine 2 1,350.00 12/08/2017  10-30-50110
RI7122 Repairs and PM on engine 477 10,728.03 12/08/2017  10-30-50110
———r
Check Total: 12,073.03
Veador: 4649 CHARGEPOINT, INC. Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
2017R2-0424542 Thres year contract for electric charging 2,820.00 12/0872017  10-13-75000
station
Check Total: 2,820.00
Vendor: 4252 CHICAGO SPENCE TOOL & RUBBER Check Sequence: 32 ACH Erabled: False
1257150-02 Galv threaded rod cut to si 650.80 12/08/2017  10-50-83860
1257184-02 Alloy flat shes 9732 12/08/2017  10-50-88RG0
—
Check Total: 74812
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, I Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enzbled: False
5 1297 Industrial Pk fmprov - 10/1/17 - 03,208.37 12/08/2017  62-01-82800
1028/17
[ —
Check Total: 93,208.37
Vendor; 0042 CINTAS CORPORATION Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enasbled: False
5009286744 Restock 1st aid cabinet- November 2017 12331 12/08/2017  L0-60-60200
Check Total: 12331
Vendor: 0371 CLARX BAIRD SMITHLLP Check Sequence: 335 ACH Enabled: False
9179 Negotiations legal 335.00 12/08/2017  10-30-64000
Check Total: 335.00
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/28/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acet Nember Reference
(860010996NOV17 Cable TV- November 2017 422 12/0%/2017  10-02-51200
0860141235NOV17 Cable TV-Noversber 2017 6.33 12/08/2017  10-02-51200
0850168083N0OV17 Cable TV and internet- for PD November 171.50 12/08/2017  10-02-51200
2017
P —
Check Total: 188.05
Vendor: 3257 COMED Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
0188785006NOV1T DOWS Wolf 10/6/17 - 11/3/17 63.29 12/08/2017  19-01-62330
0702160012N0OV17 9540 Addison 10/11/17 - 11/9/17 43,72 12/08/2017  19-01-62330
1513111004N0V17 9540 Addisen 10/11/17 - 11/9/17 3647 12/08/2017  10-30-62330
1862148017NOV17 2706 Seott 10/5/17 - 11/3/17 337.86 12/08/2017  34-02-62800
3195005070N0V17 9400 Grand 10/4/17 - 11/2/17 73.58 12/08/2017  19-01-62330
£355076006N0V17 3200 Sarah 1011717 - 11/9/17 322.76 12/08/2017  19-01-62330
5732152069N0V17 9364 Frenkiin 10/4/17 - 11/2/17 §322 12/08/2017  10-50-62330
2781136050N0OV17 10609 Waveland 10/4/17 - 1L/2/17 80.82 12/08/2017  19-01-62330
S —
Check Total: 1,011.72
Vendor: 0521 COMMERCIAL TTRE SERVICE Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
1110053665 Stare epa fee, dismount, disposal fee, shop 659.48 12/08/2017  10-90-50110
supplies for tires
S —
Check Total: 659.48
Vendor: 8223 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC Check Sequence: 33 ACH Egabled: False
0042336084-0001 Electric energy charpe- Septermber 2017 19,366.88 12/08/2017  19-01-62330
[ —
Check Total: 15,366.88
Vendor: 2534 CONSTITUENT CUTREACH CONSULTANT! Checlk Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
308 Frmail delivery services- November 2017 1,750.00 12/08/2017  10-01-51880
Check Totak: 1,750.00
Vendor; 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
252435 Master business cards 970.00 12/08/2017  10-60-59000
252478 Business cards 35.00 12/08/2017  10-01-51880
252569 Village newsletter- November 2017 2,315.36 12/08/2017  10-01-51880
Check Total: 3,320.36
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Seguence: 42 ACH Enabled: False

AP_Computes Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amomnt Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
0000267743 Yard waste 1,195.00 12/08/2017  09-01-64000
0000268180 Yard waste 1,640.00 12/08/2017  09-01-64000

Check Total: 2,835.00
Vendor: 6122 DOHENY'S EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False
0000000450 Roll pin, gasket di= spring, heavy bex nut, 578.45 12/08/2017  34-02-50150

spring keeper
0000000501 TInlet weldment & shipping 1,342.46 12/08/2017  34-02-50150

Check Total: 1,920.51
Vendor: 3026 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
146697517111 Energy charge- November 2017 7,125.78 12/08/2017  34-01-62800
146697517111 Energy charge- November 2017 177.31 12/08/2017  34-02-62800

Check Totak: 7,303.09
Vendor: 8255 EJ EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
PO7603 Repair parts for pelican sweeper 37.92 12/08/2017  08-01-500%0
POTO48 Repair parts for pelican sweeper 649.58 12/08/2017  08-01-30050

Check Total: 68750
Vendor 3820 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
9953 King street heater replacment & riv maint. 1,942.88 12/08/2017  34-01-629C0
9954 King st transmitters 409028 12/08/2017  34-01-82980

Check Total: 6,033.16
Vepdor: 3904 FEDEX Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
5-986-80623 Postage 27.40 12/08/2017  10-01-51500
5-986-80653-2 Postage 22.88 12/08/2017  34-01-51500

Check Total: 5028
Vendor, 5061 FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE Check Sequence: 48 ACH Engbled: False
214148 Parts/labor to repalcs tire unit 873 135,93 12/08/2017  10-20-50300
214259 Parts/labor to repalee tire unit 871 271.86 12/08/2017  10-20-50300

P —

Check Total: 407.7%

Vendor: 3042 GASAWAY DISTRIBUTORS INC. Check Sequence: 49 ACH Fnabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 PM)}
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Invoice Ne Description Amount Payment Date  Acet Number Reference
1057518 Salt brine plus, enhanced with calcium 2,173.44 12/08/2017  10-90-62600

chloride

Check Total: 2,173.44
Vendor: 3076 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enadbled: False
4561 Resurrection TIF « site improvement 7,325.00 12/08/2017  43-01-57000
4562 WMRA TIF - site improvement 5,935.00 12/08/2017  12-01-57000

Check Total: 13,260.00
Vendor; 5072 KARINA GOLAB Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
11222017 Refind for rew water service 2,500.00 12/08/2017  10-13-71000

Check Total: 2,500.00
Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: Faise
1305671565 Lamps 575.90 12/082017  10-20-52600
0608612245 Double sided tape 2042 12/08/2017  10-30-62040
9613575878 Misc supplies for garage 57590 12/08/2017  10-90-62590

Check Total; 117222
Vendor: 3102 GRAPH-PAK. CORPORATION Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled- False
ES-2845 Service call- repair 3 stations, replace old 800.00 12/08/2017  34-01-62860

sprinkler head

Check Total: 800.00
Vendor: 5604 GUARDIAN Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
11202017 Dental EMVO & PPO plan- December 17,752.83 12/08/2017  10-52-62390

2017 .

Check Total: 17,752.83
Vendor: 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
17EE780 Payroll processing- October 2017 3,600.00 12/08/2017  10-80-31900

Check Total: 3,6060.00
Vendom 1555 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False
29419 Strect light maintenance 042.68 12/08/2017  10-90-62650
25422 Street light maintenance 503.40 12/08/2017  10-50-62330
20474 Strest light mamienance 2,687.11 12/08/2017  10-50-62330

AP-Compuer Check Proof List by Veador (11/20/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Tnvoice Ne Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Nomber Reference
20425 Electrical work 1,330.64 12/08/2017  34-01-88900
28425 Electrical work 1.330.64 12/08/2017  34-02-88900
25442 Street light maintenance 3,032.58 12/08/20617  10-50-62330

Check Total: 9,827.05
Vendor: 0633 Hzneock Engineering Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
17-0682 17th Ave industrial area infrastrcture 19,256.50 12/08/2017  34-02-82800

study

Check Total: 19,256.50
Vendor: 1026 HARPOS V1P AUTOPARTS Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False
£4525-1 Heat ag parts- upit 238 139.50 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64526-1 Caliper- unit 232 153,58 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64531-1 Retumn- onit 238 -15.63 12/08/2017  DR-D1-50035
64534-1 Rad retern- unit 238 -139.58 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64540-1 Caliper retum- umit 232 -55.00 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64545-1 Gil flter umit 882 249 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64547-1 Caliper unit 231 270.76 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64554-1 Qil seal unit 238 7748 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
£4588-1 Core return credit -60.00 12/08/2017  08-D1-50035
64598-1 Cylinder bleeder 9.91 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64600-1 Wiper blades- unit 876 23.98 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64610-1 Sensor umit 238 4895 12/08/2057  08-01-50033
64668-1 Thermostat- uait 876 46.84 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64675-1 Heater hose, cooling system- wit 876 23.80 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64690-1 PCV ube- mnit 876 22,98 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64695-1 Steering shift tube-umit 238 41.00 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64701-1 PCV tube- unit 876 17.98 12/08/2017  ©8-01-50020
64703-1 Caliper core retirns -130.00 12/08/2017  08-01-30035
64704-1 Tie rod end- woit 232 138.99 12/08/2017  08-D1-50035
64711-1 Mauffler clamps unit 238 11.88 12/08/2017  08-01-50025
64712-1 Oil filkter- unit 876 3.49 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64717-1 Retuxp of clamp -16.40 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
64720-1 Intake gasket- unit 876 14527 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
647381 Valley cover gasket- unit 876 3932 12/08/2017  08-01-50020
647551 Blower motor - unjt 206 26.98 12/08/2017  08-01-50035
64774-1 Misc parts- unit 883 21038 12/08/2017  0B-D1-50020
64784-1 Ol filtes- umit 319 2.69 12/08/2017  08-01-50013
647835-1 Caliper 115.88 12/08/2017  08-01-50020

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 M)

Page 9




Invoice No Description Amonnt Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
£4809-1 Inline oiler 456.50 12/082017  08-01-30035
JES U ——
Check Totak: 1,204.02
Vendor: 6108 ILLINOIS BATTERY SPECIALISTS Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
19324 Battery- unit 225 199.50 12/08/2017  08-01-50090
— e
Checle Total: 19950
Vendor, 0357 LLINOIS STATE POLICE Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
10012017 TFrankiin Park liquors control commision 42 00 12/08/2017  10-20-80570
Check Total: 42.00 .
Vepdor: 0276 TM IRRIGATION Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enebied: False
15914A Shut down system 130.00 12/08/2017  10-20-52600
S —
Check Total: . 130.00
Vendor: 3560 JOHN SAXASH, COMPANY INC Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
381222 Misc supplies, install hooks 117.96 12/08/2017  34-02-62070
[ —
Check Total: 117.96
Vendor: 4545 XCS COMPUTER TECHNCLOGY Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False
10529 Consulting services 1,514.50 12/08/2017  10-02-51150
10526 Proofpoint spam fitter software- October 447.50 12/08/2017  10-02-54200
2017
[ —
Check Totzl 1,562.00
Vepdom 2703 KOWALSKI MEMORIALS, INC. Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
73782 Add names to Armay Menmaorial 1,200.00 12/08/2017  10-61-69590
Check Total: 1,290.00
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enzbled: False
3533 Sawcutting, removal and replacement of 2,970.00 12/08/2017  34-01-62860
parkig lot
3534 Sawcniting, removal and replacement of 1,865.00 12/08/2017  34-01-62860
public walk
3538 Saweirtting, semoval and zeplacement of 4,570.00 12/08/2017  34-02-63070

street drain

AP-Compirter Check Proof List by Vendor (11/29/2017 - 4:23 PM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
3540 Sewcutting, removal and replacement of 2,840.00 12/08/2017  34-02-63070

reinforced curb

Check Total: 12,245.00
Vendor: 1333 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
9305360858 Misc stxeet signs 480,20 12/08/2017  10-90-62610

P ——

Check Total: 49020
Vendor: 3968 LIFE FITNESS Check Sequence: 67 ACH Fnabied: False
S4R0668 Machine maintepance 27.50 12/08/2017  10-20-52600

Check Total: 27.50
Vepdor: 1439 LIGHT BULB DEPCT Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
71523548 Light bulbs for stetion 49.50 12/08/2017  10-20-52600 -
71532316 Light bulbs for station 145.50 12/08/2017  10-20-52600
71533302 Light bulbs 66.25 12/082017  10-20-52600

Check Total: 26125
Vendom: 2525 DENNIS MAHONEY Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
11142017 CDL renewal reimb. 60.00 12/08/2017  10-90-52000

Check Total: 60.00
Vendor; 5032 MAPLENET WIRELESS Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False
16053359 Ceragon anaual maint w/ priotity response 11,000.00 12/08/2017  10-02-51200

11/28/17 - 11/28/18

Checlc Total: 11,000.00
Vendor 3125 METRO MORTUARY TRANSPORT, INC. Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False
11012017 Body removal 700,00 12/08/2017  10-20-62170

Check Total: 700.00
Vendor: 8251 METROPOLITAN INDUSTRIES, INC. Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False
0000328372 Service contract- bosster system 575.00 12/08/2017  34-02-50040

Check Total: 575.00
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER, INC. Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/26/2017 - 4:23 ¥M)
